TFRIC 10 (revised 2014) Interim Financial Reporting and Impairment 2015
TFRIC 13 (revised 2014) Customer Loyalty Programmes 2015

The Group has made a preliminary assessment of the potential initial impact on the consolidated and
separate financial statements of these new and revised TFRS and expects that there will be no material
impact on the financial statements in the period of initial applications, with the exception of TFRS 4
and TFRS 13 which management is in the process of assessing the impact.

Bangkok Life Assurance Public Company Limited and its Subsidiary
Notes to the financial statements

 71

44 Reclassification of accounts

Certain accounts in the statements of financial position as at 31 December 2013 and the statement of
cash flows for the year  ended 31 December 2013 which are included in the 2014 interim financial
statements for comparative purposes, have been reclassified to conform to the presentation in the 2014
interim financial statements.

 2013
 Separate financial statements
 Before

reclassification

Reclassification
 After

reclassification
 (in thousand Baht)
Statement of financial position
   as at 31 December 2013
Deferred tax assets 1,066,287 (1,066,287) -
Deferred tax liabilities (1,098,048) 1,066,287 (31,761)
  -

Held-to-maturity securities 140,790,981 511,797 141,302,778
Other assets 347,315 115,305 462,620
Unpaid policy benefits (102,106) (4,417) (106,523)
Loss reserves and outstanding claims (297,504) (2,176) (299,680)
Other insurance liabilities (7,379,617) (35,385) (7,415,002)
Other liabilities (1,499,378) (585,124) (2,084,502)
  -

 2013
 Separate financial statements
 Before

reclassification

Reclassification
 After

reclassification
 (in thousand Baht)
Statement of Cash flows
   for the year ended
   31 December 2013
Cash flows from investing activities
Cash flows provided by:
   Deposit in financial institution 19,950,000 (19,840,000) 110,000
Cash flow used in:
   Deposit in financial institution (20,510,000) 19,840,000 (670,000)
  -